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RECONOCIMIENTOS A LOS ALUMNOS 

 
MATRICULA Nombre del Alumno Origen 

Buscar en 
Programas FECHA 

194097 GARCIA QUIÑONEZ SARA oficio no. CCS-135/07 IZSP 22-Oct-07
199135 VARGAS CAZARES ALVARO oficio no. CCS-135/07 IZSP 22-Oct-07
192773 FLORES URANGA MARTHA PATRICIA oficio no. CCS-135/07 IZSP 22-Oct-07
199107 ARRIETA HERRERA MANUEL ALEJANDRO oficio no. CCS-135/07 IZSP 22-Oct-07
199113 GARFIO DIAZ ROBERTO oficio no. CCS-135/07 IZSP 22-Oct-07
199156 HERNANDEZ OLIVAS HECTOR oficio no. CCS-110/14 IZSP 17-Ago-07
199129 VARELA PRIETO LUIS ALBERTO oficio no. CCS-110/13 IZSP 16-Ago-07
185751 MATA HERNANDEZ LUIS GONZALO oficio no. CCS-110/12 IE 15-Ago-07
199145 VALENZUELA QUINTERO RODOLFO oficio no. CCS-110/11 IE 14-Ago-07
202769 MEDINA TREVIZO JAVIER oficio 555/07 IE 13-Ago-07
177409 DUARTE RODRIGUEZ CYNTHIA GABRIELA oficio no. CCS-110/10 IE 13-Ago-07
199145 VALENZUELA QUINTERO RODOLFO oficio 555/07 IE 13-Ago-07
186016 ROMERO VILLALOBOS SERGIO MANUEL oficio 555/07 IZSP 13-Ago-07
190069 VELARDE TREJO FERNANDO oficio 555/07 IE 13-Ago-07
199182 JIMENEZ CARRILLO ANA LUISA oficio 555/07 IE-SE 13-Ago-07
199154 PEREZ ORDOÑEZ DENIS JOSEFINA oficio 555/07 IE 13-Ago-07
202807 ESTRADA MENECES MARGARITA OLENCA oficio 555/07 IE-SE 13-Ago-07
206738 ORNELAS OLIVAS BERENICE EDITH oficio 555/07 IZSP 13-Ago-07
198011 DOMINGUEZ GARCIA GUADALUPE oficio 555/07 IE-SE 13-Ago-07
186002 BENCOMO VARGAS NORMA ALICIA oficio 555/07 IE 13-Ago-07
197992 VAZQUEZ LOZANO ABIGAIL oficio 555/07 IE 13-Ago-07
186009 ARANA GRAJEDA MANUEL DE JESUS oficio 555/07 IE 13-Ago-07
199128 AGUILAR URQUIDI JULISSA ELENA oficio 555/07 IE 13-Ago-07
185990 CORDERO LOPEZ SAMUEL oficio 555/07 IE 13-Ago-07
206768 MARQUEZ BAQUERA CLAUDIA oficio 555/07 IZSP 13-Ago-07
199154 PEREZ ORDOÑEZ DENIS JOSEFINA oficio no. CCS-110/09 IE 12-Ago-07
174936 JURADO INFANTE MACRINA ENRIQUETA oficio no. CCS-110/08 IE 11-Ago-07
202734 COPADO GARCIA RAMON oficio no. CCS-110/07 IZSP 10-Ago-07

197992 VAZQUEZ LOZANO ABIGAIL Secretaría Académica IE 23-May-07

206776 FIMBRES GARCIA DANIEL Secretaría Académica IZSP 23-May-07

186653 OLIVAS VARELA PALOMA IVETH Secretaría Académica IE 23-May-07

190452 AGUIRRE PRIETO ANABEL Secretaría Académica IE 23-May-07
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174917 DIAZ REZA SUSANA GUADALUPE Secretaría Académica IE 23-May-07

199145 VALENZUELA QUINTERO RODOLFO Secretaría Académica IE 23-May-07

199172 SALAYANDIA RODRIGUEZ HECTOR UBALDO Secretaría Académica IE 23-May-07

206764 GUTIERREZ JURADO KARINA YAZMIN Secretaría Académica IE 23-May-07

193049 QUINTANA GUILLEN KIM ALEJANDRO Secretaría Académica IE 23-May-07

174918 REY REZA JOEL IVAN Secretaría Académica IZSP 23-May-07

185992 CARMONA RUIZ ERBEY Secretaría Académica IZSP 23-May-07

192773 FLORES URANGA MARTHA PATRICIA Secretaría Académica IZSP 23-May-07

194097 GARCIA QUIÑONEZ SARA Secretaría Académica IZSP 23-May-07

179033 ESTRADA LUGO ALVARO Secretaría Académica IZSP 23-May-07

213398 ROJAS MENDEZ VICENTE OSVALDO Secretaría Académica IZSP 23-May-07

199176 VARELA GUADARRAMA EDUARDO Secretaría Académica IZSP 23-May-07
180307 CAMPOS DELGADO MAYRA BERENICE oficio CCS-061/07 IE 07-May-07
180309 HERNANDEZ QUIROZ ANGELICA ALEJANDRA oficio CCS-061/07 IE 07-May-07
177930 ACEDO RAMIREZ FLOR ISELA oficio CCS-061/07 IE 07-May-07
199154 PEREZ ORDOÑEZ DENIS JOSEFINA oficio 003/07 IE 15-Ene-07
167119   oficio 003/07   15-Ene-07
186041 JIMENEZ LIRA MARISELA oficio 003/07 IE 15-Ene-07

20152 PERALTA SEGOVIA IRMA oficio 003/07 IE-SE 15-Ene-07
202807 ESTRADA MENECES MARGARITA OLENCA oficio 003/07 IE-SE 15-Ene-07
174970 GOMEZ GALLARDO LOURDES EUGENIA oficio 003/07 IE-SE 15-Ene-07
101396 LARA MACIAS AFRIKA KARINA oficio 003/07 IE-SE 15-Ene-07
166739 MARTINEZ ZAPIEN IRMA DOLORES oficio 003/07 IE-SE 15-Ene-07
180309 HERNANDEZ QUIROZ ANGELICA ALEJANDRA oficio 003/07 IE 15-Ene-07
165289 MORALES PARRA LIBRADA oficio 003/07 IE-SE 15-Ene-07
174968 GUTIERREZ CRUZ JESUS RAUL oficio 003/07 IE 15-Ene-07
172621 PONCE ROMAN LAURA YADIRA oficio 003/07 IE-SE 15-Ene-07
152487 PORTILLO HERNANDEZ SILVIA MARGARITA oficio 003/07 IE-SE 15-Ene-07
186057 RIVERA CHAVEZ CALIXTO MANUEL ROSARIO oficio 003/07 IE-SE 15-Ene-07
192800 RODRIGUEZ MORALES MARIA DEL REFUGIO oficio 003/07 IE-SE 15-Ene-07
202734 COPADO GARCIA RAMON oficio 003/07 IZSP 15-Ene-07
192773 FLORES URANGA MARTHA PATRICIA oficio 003/07 IZSP 15-Ene-07
199113 GARFIO DIAZ ROBERTO oficio 003/07 IZSP 15-Ene-07
186584 MOLINA NUÑEZ ADAN oficio 003/07 IE-SE 15-Ene-07
190069 VELARDE TREJO FERNANDO oficio 003/07 IE 15-Ene-07
180307 CAMPOS DELGADO MAYRA BERENICE oficio 003/07 IE 15-Ene-07
177930 ACEDO RAMIREZ FLOR ISELA oficio 003/07 IE 15-Ene-07
186002 BENCOMO VARGAS NORMA ALICIA oficio 003/07 IE 15-Ene-07
185990 CORDERO LOPEZ SAMUEL oficio 003/07 IE 15-Ene-07
198011 DOMINGUEZ GARCIA GUADALUPE oficio 003/07 IE-SE 15-Ene-07
185751 MATA HERNANDEZ LUIS GONZALO oficio 003/07 IE 15-Ene-07
186009 ARANA GRAJEDA MANUEL DE JESUS oficio 003/07 IE 15-Ene-07
199145 VALENZUELA QUINTERO RODOLFO oficio 003/07 IE 15-Ene-07
174964 MORENO VILLA MANUEL ALFONSO oficio 003/07 IE 15-Ene-07
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197992 VAZQUEZ LOZANO ABIGAIL oficio 003/07 IE 15-Ene-07
192794 ROSETTE PEREZVARGAS MINERVA oficio no. CCS-44006 IE 09-Jun-06
195267 OLIVAS TARANGO ANA LUISA Copia EL HERALDO IE 27-May-06
195287 GARCIA RUIZ CATALINA oficio no. CCS-420/06 IE 18-May-06
192757 MORIEL CANO DE LOS RIOS PAMELA oficio no. CCS-420/06 IE 18-May-06
192760 GONZALEZ MALDONADO INDIRA LIZETTE oficio no. CCS-420/06 IE 18-May-06
169822 LOPEZ TOVAR MARIA DE LOS ANGELES oficio no. CCS-420/06 IE 18-May-06
190069 VELARDE TREJO FERNANDO copia reconocimiento IE 01-May-06
167090 MIRANDA OJEDA NANCY ELIZABETH copia reconocimiento IZSP 01-May-05
163602 SOSA GARCÍA ANA OLIVIA Copia EL HERALDO IE 28-May-05
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